
Familienname Vorname Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Gesamt:
1 Ragginger Josef 22 23 21 24 90
2 Jung Johannes 24 24 21 20 89
3 Irausek Hansi 22 21 23 22 88
4 Mayr Melnhof Max 18 24 25 21 88
5 Trampitsch Stefan 21 23 21 22 87
6 Mayr Melnhof Maxito 21 22 21 21 85
7 Erbshwendtner Josef 24 23 18 20 85
8 Dieplinger Hans 21 22 18 22 83
9 Kwiatkowski Roland 21 21 22 19 83

10 Sodia Reinhold 20 23 18 21 82
11 Widauer Werner 21 21 22 18 82
12 Mauracher Alex 23 21 20 17 81
13 Ramsl Clemens 18 23 18 21 80
14 Roitmayer Manfred 21 22 16 20 79
15 Achatz Maria 20 21 20 17 78
16 Hoheneder Josef 18 22 17 21 78
17 Dick Horst 20 18 22 18 78
18 Grünwald Alex 23 18 17 19 77
19 Lampersberger Georg 22 17 17 21 77
20 Rohrmoser Alex 19 20 17 20 76
21 Möllinger Markus 20 17 22 17 76
22 Ziegaus Nick 20 19 19 17 75
23 Reschreiter Josef 18 21 20 15 74
24 Hoheneder Alexander 15 24 15 20 74
25 Wolf Michael 19 19 15 20 73
26 Jindra Walter 17 22 15 18 72
27 Ramsl Wolfgang 18 20 14 19 71
28 Gärtner Georg 15 19 18 16 68
29 Bosch Manuel 18 19 14 16 67
30 Jindra Michael 15 21 14 17 67
31 Schwentner Helmut 16 13 19 18 66
32 Gruber Hubert 18 18 18 9 63
33 Edinger Albert 17 17 16 12 62
34 Steinkellner Otto 15 17 17 12 61
35 Eberl Reini 18 14 16 12 60
36 Kaffl Georg 13 13 16 17 59

Ergebnis Compak Sporting Stegenwald

19.08.2023



37 Pribil Ludwig 15 17 10 16 58
38 Läugner Markus 13 16 16 11 56
39 Schröter Lukas 12 14 16 14 56
40 Laner Andrea 14 15 14 13 56
41 Austrup Sophia 12 17 13 14 56
42 Koller Johann 13 17 12 11 53
43 Haslinger Georg 15 15 9 13 52
44 Bradl Stefan 15 12 8 15 50
45 Garber Peter 13 13 13 9 48
46 Schwaighofer Markus 13 16 10 9 48
47 Widmann Ekki 12 13 14 8 47
48 Pfister Johann 11 11 10 12 44
49 Ziegaus Susi 7 10 13 7 37
50 Hollaus Viktoria 9 11 6 6 32



Gesamt:
Familienname Vorname Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4

1 Mayr Melnhof Max 18 24 25 21 88
2 Trampitsch Stefan 21 23 21 22 87
3 Mayr Melnhof Maxito 21 22 21 21 85
4 Möllinger Markus 20 17 22 17 76
5 Reschreiter Josef 18 21 20 15 74
6 Jindra Walter 17 22 15 18 72
7 Gärtner Georg 15 19 18 16 68
8 Jindra Michael 15 21 14 17 67
9 Gruber Hubert 18 18 18 9 63

10 Pribil Ludwig 15 17 10 16 58

Ergebnis Compak Sporting Stegenwald Salzburg

19.08.2023



Familienname Vorname Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Gesamt:
1 Ragginger Josef 22 23 21 24 90
2 Irausek Hansi 22 21 23 22 88
3 Erbschwendtner Josef 24 23 18 20 85
4 Sodia Reinhold 20 23 18 21 82
5 Dick Horst 20 18 22 18 78

Ergebnis Compak Sporting Stegenwald Salzburg
19.08.2023
Senioren



Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Gesamt:

1 Ragginger Josef 22 23 21 24 90
Irausek Hansi 22 21 23 22 88
Erbschwendtner Sepp 24 23 18 20 85

263

2 Mayr Melnof Max 18 24 25 21 88
Mayr Melnof Maxito 21 22 21 21 85
Trampitsch Stefan 21 23 21 22 87

260

3 Gärtner Georg 15 19 18 16 68
Jindra Walter 17 22 15 18 72
Jindra Michael 15 21 14 17 67

207

Salzburg 1

Salzburg 3

Ergebnis Compak Sporting Stegenwald Salzburg
19.08.2023

Mannschaft Salzburg

Salzburg 2



Familienname Vorname Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Gesamt:
1 Kwiatkowski Roland 21 21 22 19 83
2 Widauer Werner 21 21 22 18 82
3 Mauracher Alex 23 21 20 17 81
4 Rohrmoser Alex 19 20 17 20 76
5 Wolf Michael 19 19 15 20 73
6 Edinger Albert 17 17 16 12 62
7 Eberl Reini 18 14 16 12 60
8 Läugner Markus 13 16 16 11 56
9 Schröter Lukas 12 14 16 14 56

10 Laner Andrea 14 15 14 13 56
11 Bradl Stefan 15 12 8 15 50
12 Garber Peter 13 13 13 9 48
13 Schwaighofer Markus 13 16 10 9 48
14 Pfister Johann 11 11 10 12 44
15 Hollaus Viktoria 9 11 6 6 32

Ergebnis Compak Sporting Stegenwald Tirol
19.08.2023
Allgemein

Tiroler Landesmeisterschaft CPS



Familienname Vorname Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Gesamt:
1 Schwentner Helmut 16 13 19 18 66
2 Koller Johann 13 17 12 11 53
3 Widmann Ekki 12 13 14 8 47

Tiroler Landesmeisterschaft CPS
Ergebnis Compak Sporting Stegenwald Tirol

19.08.2023
Senioren 2



Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Gesamt:

1 Schwentner Helmut 16 13 19 18 66
Widauer Werner 21 21 22 18 82
Kwiatkowski Roland 21 21 22 19 83

231

2 Eberl Reini 18 14 16 12 60
Mauracher Alexander 23 21 20 17 81
Wolf Michael 19 19 15 20 73

214

3 Rohrmoser Alexander 19 20 17 20 76
Bradl Stefan 15 12 8 15 50
Garber Peter 13 13 13 9 48

44 174

4 Edinger Albert 17 17 16 12 62
Laner Andrea 14 15 14 13 56
Schröter Lukas 12 14 16 14 56

174

5 Läugner Markus 13 16 16 11 56
Widmann Ekki 12 13 14 8 47
Pfister Johann 11 11 10 12 44

147

6 Koller Johann 13 17 12 11 53
Schwaighofer Markus 13 16 10 9 48
Hollaus Viktoria 9 11 6 6 32

133

WTC-Mayerhofen 3

KJK 3

WTC-Mayerhofen 2

KJK 2

Ergebnis Compak Sporting Stegenwald Tirol
19.08.2023

WTC-Mayerhofen 1

KJK 1
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